Details of change in shareholding or voting rights

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Ti rading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A)

who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

and 13(6)]

held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person

Name, PAN No. &
Address of Promoter/
Porson-who-is partof
Promoter-Groupt-Director/
Officor

No. & % of
shares/

iy etk
held by the
Rrometor/Rers
en-who-is-part
ef-Rromoter

‘Group/
Director/Officer|

Date of receipt
of allotment
advice of

A e

/ Sale of
shares/

voling-rights

Date of
intimation to

company

Mode of
it
{market
purchase/
blictriaht
‘preforential
offer—efe)

/sale

No. & % of

Trading Member
through whom the

Excha
nge

Sell quantity

shares/

. .

Fights

post
isition//

sale

trade was executed
with SEBI Registration
No. of the TM

on
which
the
trade

- |was
execut
ed

Sell vaiye

Kaniji B. Rita

PAN No.: AABPR6131)

1601, Laburnam Tower,
Mahindra Garden, S.v. Road,

Goregaon (W),
Mumbai — 400 062.

L

54,00,000
6.43%

29-01-2015

30-01-2015

30-01-2015

02-02-2015| Market Sale

02-02-2015| Market Sale

02-02-2015 | Market Sale

'43,99,010

49,00,000
5.83%
45,00,000
5.36%

44,15,100
5.26%

5.24%

BSE SEBI Registration No :

NSE SEBI Registration No:

Anupam Stock Broking,
Private Limited
SEBI Registration No.:
INB011235935

Inventure Growth &
- Securities Ltd

INBO10901730

INB230901739

5,00,000
@12.47/-
4,00,000
®12.52/-

Rs.62,35,000

Rs.50,08,000

84,900
@12.89/-
16090
@12.56/-

Rs.10,94,361

Rs.2,02,050

Yours truly,

Kanji B. Rita




