FORM D Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

		Goregaon (W), Mumbai – 400 062.	1601, Laburnam Tower, Mahindra Garden S.V. Bond	PAN No.: AABPR6131J	Kanji B. Rita	7	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter-Group/Director/Officer.
				6.43%	54,00,000		No. & % of Date of reshares/ shares/ voting rights advice of held by the Acquisition Promotor/Pers / Sale of on who is part shares/ of Promoter voting right Group/ Director/Officer
		30-01-2015		30-01-2015	29-01-2015		Date of receipt Date of of allotment intimatic advice of Acquisition / Sale of shares/ voting rights
		02-02-2015		02-02-2015	02-02-2015		7 7 7
		Market Sale		02-02-2015 Market Sale	02-02-2015 Market Sale		Mode of No. & % of acquisition shares/ woting purchase/ public/rights post /preferential acquisition, effer, etc.)
	43,99,010 5.24%	44,15,100 5.26%	5.36%	5.83 %	49 00 000	_	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
INB230901739	99,010 INB010901730 5.24% NSE SEBI Registration No:	Inventure Growth & Securities Ltd	SEBI Registration No.: INB011235935	Allupam Stock Broking Private Limited		•	No. & % of Trading Member shares/ through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration to post No. of the TM tasale
-	NSE	7	BSE	BSE			Excha nge on which the trade was execut ed
@12.56/-	84,900 @12.89/- 16090		4,00,000 @12.52/-	5,00,000 @12.47/-			Excha Sell quantity nge on which the trade was was execut
120000	Rs.10,94,361		Rs.50,08,000	Rs.62,35,000			Sell value

Yours truly,

Kanji B. Rita